
 

The Ethical Community Charter School 

 

 https://teccjc.nutrislice.com/  

 https://payschoolscentral.com/ 

 

 The Ethical Community Charter School 

9/3/2025 
9/4/2025 

$2.00 
$4.00 

 
 Quonnyce Simmons - Food Service Manager
  

Email:  qsimmons@maschiofood.com 

 

$0.00 
$0.00 

https://teccjc.nutrislice.com/
https://payschoolscentral.com/

